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Name Position E-Mail

›Prof. Dr. Berend van Wachem Chair berend.vanwachem@ovgu.de

›Dr. Fabian Sewerin Group Leader Dispersed Multiphase Flows fabian.sewerin@ovgu.de

›Dr. Fabien Evrard Junior Group Leader Particulate Flows fabien.evrard@ovgu.de

›Dr. Werner Hintz Scientific Staff werner.hintz@ovgu.de

›Dr. Victor Chéron Research Associate victor.cheron@ovgu.de

›Dr.-Ing. Romain Janodet Research Associate romain.janodet@ovgu.de

›Dr. Andreas Schlinkert Technician andreas.schlinkert@ovgu.de

›M.Sc. Anjali Chopra PhD Candidate anjali.chopra@ovgu.de

›M.Sc. Christian Gorges PhD Candidate christian.gorges@ovgu.de

›M.Sc. Jannis Finke PhD Candidate jannis.finke@ovgu.de

›M.Sc. Max Hausmann PhD Candidate max.hausmann@ovgu.de

›M.Sc. Amjain Jain PhD Candidate aman.jain@ovgu.de

›M.Sc. Samyuktha Soundararaj PhD Candidate samyuktha.soundararaj@ovgu.de

›M.Sc. Akshay Chandran PhD Candidate akshay.chandran@ovgu.de

›M.Sc. Hani Elmestikawy PhD Candidate hani.elmestikawy@ovgu.de

›M.Sc. Kian Karimian PhD Candidate kian.karimian@ovgu.de

›M.Sc. Iffat Jamil PhD Candidate iffat.jamil@ovgu.de
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